
Bismarck High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:04 PM  5/23/2003  Page 1
ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 7  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Olson, Blake              12 Hazen                    22.37Q
  2 Drolc, Logan              12 Hettinger                22.79Q
  3 Yri, Brandon              11 Benson County            23.15Q
  4 Black, Stuart             12 Trenton/Trin             23.17q
  5 Steier, Michael           11 New England              23.20q
  6 Fischer, Ryan             12 Bowman                   23.31
  7 Bailey, Marc              10 Glenburn                 23.47
  8 Miller, Jarret            12 Divide County            23.83
  9 Jacobson, Arlen           10 Watford City             24.66
Heat  2
  1 Woitzel, Tyler            12 Northern Cass            22.34Q
  2 Dinius, Josh              12 Langdon/Munich           22.56Q
  3 Haider, Scott             12 Des Lacs-Burlington      23.07Q
  4 Klettke, Brock            12 Kulm                     23.25
  5 Peterka, Nick              9 Park River               23.46
  6 Bauer, Chris               9 New Salem                23.53
  7 Aberle, Dustin            10 LaMoure                  23.80
 -- Rakabikabi, Kelepi        11 Rugby                      SCR
Event 7  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division B
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Woitzel, Tyler            12 Northern Cass            22.34Q  2
  2 Olson, Blake              12 Hazen                    22.37Q  1
  3 Dinius, Josh              12 Langdon/Munich           22.56Q  2
  4 Drolc, Logan              12 Hettinger                22.79Q  1
  5 Haider, Scott             12 Des Lacs-Burlington      23.07Q  2
  6 Yri, Brandon              11 Benson County            23.15Q  1
  7 Black, Stuart             12 Trenton/Trin             23.17q  1
  8 Steier, Michael           11 New England              23.20q  1
  9 Klettke, Brock            12 Kulm                     23.25   2
 10 Fischer, Ryan             12 Bowman                   23.31   1
 11 Peterka, Nick              9 Park River               23.46   2
 12 Bailey, Marc              10 Glenburn                 23.47   1
 13 Bauer, Chris               9 New Salem                23.53   2
 14 Aberle, Dustin            10 LaMoure                  23.80   2
 15 Miller, Jarret            12 Divide County            23.83   1
 16 Jacobson, Arlen           10 Watford City             24.66   1
 -- Rakabikabi, Kelepi        11 Rugby                      SCR   2


